
_ _ _ _ _ _ - - _ _ _ _ _ ___-

*
3. CONTRACT 100000 PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
|

,

4. HEQUISI TION / URCHASE R EQ. NO. 5. PROJ ECT NO. (if applice63e) iP2. AMENOMEN T/MOOlF IC AllON NO. 3. EF FECTivt OAT L

Seventeen (in 1-27-88 RFPA_dtd. 1/21 /88
6. ISSUED BY 7. ADMINIST LWi.O OY (if other tAag ' tem d)

|

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Cont'racts
Washington, DC 20555

e. N AME AND ADO 1ESS OF CON T R ACTOR (No.. stree t. county. State end Ilr Code) g 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLaC4TATION NO.

Parameter, Inc.
98. DAT ED (SEE ATEM JJ)

13380 Watertown Plank Road
Elm Grove, Wisconsin 53122

3,,, y oo,,,c,,,og o, con y ,,cy,o g oc,
NO.

u NRC-05-86-156

100.DATLOISEESTEM IJ)

CODE | FACILITY CODE 3/24/86
,

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICtTATIONS

The above numtered so6 citation is amended as set forth in Ita n 14. The hour and : tate specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not ez.
tended.

Offars must icknowledge rece.pt of this amendment prior to the hou' av, date specified in the $) licitation or as amerded, by one of the following rnethods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendrnent on each copy of the offer
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegrarn which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. F AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND OATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN FiEJECTION OF YOUR OFFE R. If by virtue ;f this amendn ent you desire to change an of fer alreMy submitted such change may be made by telegram or
letter, provided each telegrarn or letter mak es reference to the solecitat on entl ehis amendment, and is received ptsor to the opening hour and date s,2cified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRI ATION DAT A f ff regassred)

B&R No.- 66-19-01 FIN. No. D2101 Amountt $700.000.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ORDEh NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
A. T HIS CH ANG E O H OC R 15 ISSUEO PU RSUAN T T O: (Spec.tv euthority) T HE CHANGES SLT FOR TH IN IT EM 14 ARE MADL IN THE CON.g

T R AC T ORDE R NO. IN IT EM loa.

B. THE ABOVE NUVBE Rt.D CONT H ACT +ORDE R IS MOOiFIED TO RE FLECT THE ADMINit TR ATIVE CHt.NGES (such as changes in paylait office.
X approprierson date, etcJ SET FOR TH IN ITE M 14. PURS ; ANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F AR 43.103(D).

C. TH!S SUPPLEMEN T AL AGREEMEN T 15 t.NT ER E D INT O PURSU ANT T O AUTHORIT Y OF

h2NO226880128CON {p0. 01 HL R iSpecats t> pe of mostacarson and au thors,,,

NR C-05-06--156 PDR

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, b is required to sign this docurnent and ret n. Copies to m issuing of fiCe.
ITOESCR4DTION Cf AMENOMEN TjMOOlf IC AT'7N (Orn sted by UCFeection headanss encludma sohcitation/contreet aulvect matter where feasible.J

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funds as indicated below:

1. Section G.11 Consideration, Taragraph "B" is revised to read as follows:

"B. The total f unds currently available for issuance of individual * . ;k orders
under this contract is increased by $200,000.00 from $3,643,000.t0 to $3,843,000.00,
for further provisions on funding, see the Liraitation of Funds Clause
52.232-2 referenced in Part II - Contract Clauses, Section I."

All other terms and Conditions, includit.d the ceiling amount of $5,240,000.00 shall reraain i

,E (. EMM . .erein, au teems and conddeoM of the domment rderenced in item 9A or IC A, al me eteore thanged, f emars .4nt aanged and in f't" fr'tce

15 A. N AME AND TI T LE OF StGNE R (Type or pnnti 16A. F AME AND TI T LE OF CON T H ACTING OF F ICER (Type or pnetJ

I.101 s J . Wi gg i n '
^

lb B. CON T R AC T OW/OF F E RO6. a sC. D A t i :p4GN t.O 1(,tt. UN I L G $i A S OF At Cy4CA 16C OATE StGNto

tha5N1 pe rson e a r85eb$f'i[sha J (S in. r e of e[
__ _

NSN 75 40-o! 152 8010 3o-105 ST ANDARD F ORM 30 (REV.10 0 3)
PREvloUS C OiT 40N UNUS ARLE Peeweried by GSA

F AH (43 CF R) SJ 243
_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ . _ _ _ _ _


